
 
Members of Parliament Contact Information 
 
Newmarket-Aurora  
Tony Van Bynen (Lib) 
Constituency Office 
16600 Bayview Avenue 
Suite 202 
Newmarket, Ontario 
L3X 1Z9 
Telephone: 905-953-7515 
Fax: 905-953-7527 
Email Tony.VanBynen@parl.gc.ca 
 
Thornhill  
The Honourable Peter Kent (Con) 
7378 Yonge Street 
Suite 41B 
Thornhill, Ontario 
L4J 8J1 
Telephone: 905-886-9911 
Fax: 905-886-5267 
Email peter.kent@parl.gc.ca 
Website http://www.peterkent.ca 
 
Markham-Stouffville  
Helena Jaczek (Lib) 
6060 Main Street 
Stouffville, Ontario 
L4A 1B8 
Telephone: 905-640-1125 
Fax: 905-640-1184 
Email: Helena.Jaczek@parl.gc.ca 
Website: http://hjaczek.liberal.ca 
 
Richmond Hill  
Majid Jowhari (Lib) 
100 Mural Street 
Suite 101 
Richmond Hill, Ontario 
L4B 1J3 
Telephone: 905-707-9701 
Fax: 905-707-9705 
Email: Majid.Jowhari@parl.gc.ca 



Website: https://mjowhari.liberal.ca/ 
 
Scott Davidson (Con) 
45 Grist Mill Road 
Suite 10 
Holland Landing, Ontario 
L9N 1M7 
Telephone: 905-898-1600 
Fax: 905-898-4600 
Email: Scot.Davidson@parl.gc.ca 
Website:  http://www.scotdavidson.ca 
 
Markham-Thornhill 
The Honourable Mary Ng (Lib) 
Minister of Intl Trade, Minister of Small Business and Export Promotion 
Aurora-Oakridge-Richmond Hill  
16 Esna Park Drive 
Unit 107 
Markham, Ontario 
L3R 5X1 
Telephone: 905-479-8100 
Fax: 905-479-3440 
Email:  Mary.Ng@parl.gc.ca 
Website http://maryngmp.ca 
 
Aurora-Oakridge-Richmond Hill 
Leona Allesev (Con) 
12820 Yonge Street 
Suite 202 
Richmond Hill, Ontario 
L4E 4H1 
Telephone: 905-773-8358 
Fax: 905-773-8374 
Email: Leona.Alleslev@parl.gc.ca 
Website: http://leonaalleslevmp.ca 
 
Markham-Unionville  
Bob Saroya (Con) 
8300 Woodbine Avenue 
Suite 201 
Markham, Ontario 
L3R 9Y7 
Telephone: 905-470-2024 
Fax: 905-470-1366 



Email:  Bob.Saroya@parl.gc.ca 
Website: http://www.bobsaroya.ca 
 
King-Vaughan  
The Honourable Deb Schulte (Lib) 
Minister of Seniors 
9401 Jane Street 
Suite 115 
Vaughan, Ontario 
L6A 4H7 
Telephone: 905-303-5000 
Fax: 905-303-5002 
Email:  Deb.Schulte@parl.gc.ca 
Website: http://dschulte.liberal.ca 
 
Vaughan-Woodbridge  
Francesco Sorbara (Lib) 
Parliamentary Secretary to the Minister of National Revenue 
8633 Weston Road, Suite 6A 
Woodbridge, Ontario 
L4L 9R6 
Telephone: 905-264-6446 
Fax: 905-264-8637 
Email: Francesco.Sorbara@parl.gc.ca 
Website: https://fsorbara.liberal.ca/ 
 
Pickering-Uxbridge  
Jennifer O’Connell (Lib) 
1154 Kingston Road 
Unit 4 
Pickering, Ontario 
L1V 1B4 
Telephone: 905-839-2878 
Fax: 905-839-2423 
Email:  Jennifer.OConnell@parl.gc.ca 
Website:  http://joconnell.liberal.ca 
 
Simcoe-Grey  
Terry Dowdall (Con) 
452 Victoria Street East 
Alliston, Ontario 
L9R 1J8 
Telephone: 705-435-1809 
Fax: 705-435-6448 



Email:  Terry.Dowdall@parl.gc.ca 
Website:  https://terrydowdallmp.ca/ 
 
Ajax 
The Honourable Mark Holland (Lib) 
Main office - Ajax 
100 Old Kingston Road 
Suite 1 
Ajax, Ontario 
L1T 2Z9 
Telephone: 905-426-6808 
Fax: 905-426-9564 
Email:  Mark.Holland@parl.gc.ca 
Website:  https://markholland.libparl.ca/ 
 
Whitby 
Ryan Turnbull (Lib) 
Main office - Whitby 
400 Dundas Street West 
Suite 105-106 
Whitby, Ontario 
L1N 2M7 
Telephone: 905-665-8182 
Fax: 905-665-8124 
Email:  Ryan.Turnbull@parl.gc.ca 
Website:  https://turnbullwhitby.ca/ 
 
Durham 
The Homourable Erin O’Toole (Con) 
Leader of the Conservative Party of Canada 
Main office - Bowmanville 
54 King Street East 
Suite 103 
Bowmanville, Ontario 
L1C 1N3 
Telephone: 905-697-1699 
Fax: 905-697-1678 
Email:  Erin.OToole@parl.gc.ca 
Website:  https://erinotoolemp.com/ 
 
Haliburton Kawartha-Lakes Brock 
Jamie Schmale (Con) 
Main office - Lindsay 
68 McLaughlin Road 
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Lindsay, Ontario 
K9V 6B5 
Telephone: 705-324-2400 
Fax: 705-324-0880 
Email: Jamie.Schmale@parl.gc.ca 
Website:  http://jamieschmale.ca 
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